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2-4 | 2848 |[#EHEI—2EH2A D) 11,445| 3,361,433|9F T EH%E
o-5 | 2H4B |EREfL 82| 3,361,351|9H BT -HBE
2-6 | 2348 |28k 1,900| 3,359,451 |9 - T
2-7 | 2A4H [HT7—FKNR 12,500| 3,346,951 |9FEHiT - EHE
2-8 | 2H 128 [P— —FHE (1H5) 5,184| 3,341,767{3/5 LS
2-9 | 2E148 |[ICla—& —« B 7,414} 3,334,303|9FL%A - FHE
2-10 | 2A158 |HEERE=ENHR-EENR(EE) 84,851 3,249,502 |3/ AT
2-11 | 2H 150 |&REAREERELFEHSENEREAS -3,000]  3,252,502|8 A&
2-12 | 2H18E |=UREHEE FIBILE & (25 47) 22,4801  3,230,022|8 Ak
2-13 | 2A198 |[ZIRERBER S 232,500| 2,997,522|8 A
22214 | 2H19R |RIRERBEAH S EA (B RAR) -1,162|  2,998,684[8 A {2
TV o-15 | 2H20R |FELFIE 278 2,998,962 Ml A
2-16 | 23238 |EEEA 250  2,998,712(9FHA BEE
9-17 | 2H24 8 |mmmicesn e s & - EEFE2A & BRHEA 4 9,287 2,989,425|7TEEHEAE
2-18 | 2H25R [FrERM (R B #HE2R 53) 2,983 2,986,442\ TR AR
2-19 | 2H258 {hF—A—R oy - Ad R 100,310} 2,886,132 |9F#iH - HHE
2-20 | 2A25H | A& —pwMNEReE (LA 53) 4,908| 2,881,224|9FEHT-FHE
2-21 | 2B 291 |SIREMABEHSREE (LA 5) FHEEARS 35,654 2,845,670|8 A{E
2-92 | 2H298 [EANFHESRE - BEFEMD 103,963 2,741,707 |9S 0T EHE
aE 278 726,584
=11 12,500,530| 9,758,823
Ik H A&k 2,741,707
S P 0
MEA 278
M (FED &) 0
WAEE 278
TIRERTE 0
2HER 0
RYINIINY - o 90,035
ABLEE R TE SR 0
SR 0
65 BHERCE 0
TEREAER 12,270
N 373,034
OTRES T SR 251,245
SHHEE 726,684




NO.1(28-3) FR2TFE
(BH=)
NO | #HE | foEm L Be L o BRS
AL A 2,741,707
3-1 | 3H1H [E55EM 120 2,741,587 |9FHF - EHE
3-2 | 3H4R |[EHHU—=B(BA D) 11,445 2,730,142 |9% - EH%E
3-3 | 3R4R |[FEHIST AT E ERE 8,460 2,721,682 |3ILHILEE
3-4 | 3HTH [EFEE(2H4) 3,171 2,718,511 (9= EHE
3-5 | 3F10H [PCHR—MME 27,432 2,691,079(9E= - FHHE
3-6 | 3B13H [T T LBRER 151,000 2,540,079 |35 )50
37 | 3HU4E [$—r—FEHE (28 4) 5,184 2,534,805 3 LR ATEE
3-8 | 3A18H |=IRERBE B4 (3H o) 27,4800 2,507,415\8 AHE
3-9 | 3H18R |=IRERMAHGS 240,343]  2,267,072|8 A#EE
3-10 | 3H18R |=IREAME A S EA (e ik -1,2011  2,268,273|8 AEH
3-11 | 3A 18R |H#HE4K 43,957| 2,224,316|7EEHE AR
3-12 { 3H208 |PCY 7MY 65,764 2,158,552|9FHFT-EEE
3-13 | 3H 220 (MRS EIRI (R 72,265 2,086,287 |3/LERILTEE
223714 | 3H23R |SCEAR 3,222| 2,083,085 |9FH - FHE
T3-15 | 38 23R |E%am 400| 2,082,665 |9FER - FHE
3-16 | 3R 24\ |#imfuts B3R 5 EEHM3 A 4 - B E ) 9,287 2,073,378|TEEHENE
3-17 | 3A25H [FFE{R(F B3 H ) 2,983 2,070,395 |7TEBIEAL
3-18 | 3A 251 |rT—h—RUwfh 44,312 2,026,083 |9FEf - FEE
3-19 | 3H 250 |E AR 239,868 1,786,215|9% A - EHH
3-20 | 3A 250 |THECEREHELER (HFE) 313,646 1,472,569|3153MIEHEEE
3-21 | 3A 280 |TTErE S E A (RHE) 53,600 1,418,969|3 /K5 E
322 | 3A28A |ArX—py  NEREEH(2A 9) 4,908] 1,414,061|98 B EHE
3-23 | 3A298 (A4RH%- T ERIHA 5,400 1,408,661 |9FEH - EHE
3-24 | 3H298 |BFFE - FIRI 76,248| 1,332,413|9HBTERT - BEE
3-25 | 3H29R |MECREE:EM (ERM) 131,371] 1,201,042 |3/ EmE
3-26 | 3A29R |3CEAR 885 1,200,157|9F &5 FEH
3-27 | 3A30A [HECRGBEAEE B AEE (RE) 104,850 1,095,307 |3/E$R AN
13-28 | 3A3LH B - RN 64,800 1,030,507|9FF5FT - B
| 3-2¢ | 3A31E |MBCEEEIRAS BRAL (AR 63,198 967,309 |3 BT
3-30 | 3A31F |EHHAMEE DN 16,416 950,893 |9FHH5 T - FH
3-31 | 3A31E |[JEEHHRE LRRERCE (&) 69,120 881,773 |3~ 5R A
3-32 | 3H31R |[SRERMASREE (2H /) FEERES 35,554  846,219(8 AHHE
3-33 | 3A31H [BERAEZBE AEEFED 109,426 736,793 |9F BT FHH
3-34 | 3A3110 [BEEGA D) 3,757 733,036 |9 FE T £ R
3-35 | 3H31A [¥— —FEEL(3H ) 5,184 727,852 |3 A R E
3-36 | 3A31A |AF—Fy gk 3A5) 4,908 722,944 |9FEH T - BHE
3-37 | 3H21H |&IERBESRBE (R &) EEraiy 35,518 687,426 |8 A {h&
ERY 0| 2,054,281
BB 12,500,530 11,813,104
IR A ol 687,426




NO.1(28-3) | HEHME mﬁtﬁ%ﬂﬁg

At 4 0

HELTA 0

M (FHO-&) 0

INNEERL 0

IR E 0
2REE: 0
SILRIETEE 977,878
4 - R E R 0
SRR 0
6 BHERE 0
TEFIEAR 56,227
BANHE 337,694
QEFIT - B 682,482
AR 2,054,281




